
Varsity JV Dark JV Light Fresh. Dark
Aug. 5 Friday (Scrimmage) Aug. 5 Friday (Scrimmage) Aug. 5 Friday (Scrimmage) Aug. 5 Friday (Scrimmage)
Alumni Game JV vs Freshmen Dark JV vs. Freshmen Dark

Home  6:00 pm Home  5:00 pm Open Home  5:00 pm

Aug. 6Saturday (Scrimmage) Aug. 6 Saturday (Scrimmage) Aug. 6 Saturday (Scrimmage) Aug. 6 Saturday (Scrimmage)
Rowe,Sharyland, Harlingen Rowe, Sharyland, Harlingen Rowe, Sharyland, Harlingen Rowe, Sharyland, Harlingen
Away 9:00 am Sharyland Pioneer Away 9:00 a.m Sharyland Pioneer Home 9:00 am Home 9:00 am

Aug. 9 Tuesday Aug. 9 Tuesday Aug. 9 Tuesday Aug. 9 Tuesday
PSJA Memorial PSJA Memorial PSJA Memorial PSJA Memorial
Home 2:30 pm Home 1:00 p.m Home 2:30 pm Home 1:00 p.m

Aug.  11-13 Thursday-Saturday Aug. 13 Saturday Aug. 13 Saturday Aug. 13 Saturday
McHi Tournament Pace & Harlingen Pace & Harlingen Pace & Harlingen
Away TBA Away @ Harlingen 9:00 Away @ Harlingen 9:00 Away @ Cano Academy 9:00

Aug. 16 Tuesday Aug. 16 Tuesday Aug. 16 Monday Aug. 16 Monday
Mission Veterans Mission Veterans Mission Veterans Mission Veterans
Home 6:00 pm Home 5:00 pm Home 6:00pm Home 7:00 pm

Aug. 18-20 Thursday-Saturday Aug. 19 Friday Aug. 19 Friday Aug. 19 Friday
Mission Tournament Rivera & Hanna Rivera & Hanna Rivera & Hanna
Away TBA Home 4:00 pm Away @ Hanna 4:00 pm Home @ Hanna 4:00 pm

Aug. 23 Tuesday Aug. 23 Tuesday Aug. 23 Tuesday Aug. 23 Tuesday
San Benito San Benito San Benito San Benito
Away 7:00 pm Away 6:00 pm Away 6:00 pm Away 7:00 pm

Aug. 26-27 Friday & Saturday Aug 27 Saturday Aug 27 Saturday Aug 27 Saturday
Laredo United Tournament San Benito& Los Fresnos Open San Benito & Los Fresnos
Laredo, TX Los Fresnos 9:00 am Home 9:00 am

August 30 Tuesday August 30 Tuesday August 30 Tuesday August 30 Tuesday
McAllen High McAllen High McAllen High McAllen High
Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm Away 6:00 pm Away 7:00 pm

Sept. 2 Friday Sept. 2 Friday Sept. 2 Friday Sept. 2 Friday
Hanna Hanna Hanna Hanna
Home 6:00 pm Home 5:00 pm Away 5:00 pm Away 6:00 pm

Sept. 6 Tuesday Sept. 6 Tuesday Sept. 6 Tuesday Sept. 6 Tuesday
PSJA High PSJA High PSJA High PSJA High
Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm Away 6:00 pm Away 7:00 pm 

Sept. 10 Saturday* Sept. 10 Saturday* Sept. 10 Saturday* Sept. 10 Saturday*
Pace Pace Pace Pace
Away 4:00 pm Away 3:00 pm Away 2:00 pm Away 1:00 pm

Sept. 13 Tuesday* Sept. 13 Tuesday* Sept. 12 Monday* Sept. 12 Monday*
Mercedes Mercedes Mercedes Mercedes
Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm

Sept. 17 Saturday* Sept. 17 Saturday* Sept. 17 Saturday* Sept. 17 Saturday*
Edcouch-Elsa Edcouch-Elsa Edcouch-Elsa Edcouch-Elsa
Away 4:00 pm Away 3:00 pm Away 2:00 pm Away 1:00 pm

Sept. 20 Tuesday* Sept. 20 Tuesday* Sept. 19 Monday* Sept. 19 Monday*
Lopez Lopez Lopez Lopez
Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm

Sept. 24 Saturday* Sept. 24 Saturday* Sept. 24 Saturday* Sept. 24 Saturday*
Porter  Porter Porter Porter
Away 4:00 pm Away 3:00 pm Away 2:00 pm Away 1:00 pm

Sept. 27 Tuesday* Sept. 27 Tuesday* Sept. 26 Monday* Sept. 26 Monday*
Donna North Donna North Donna North Donna North
Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm

Oct. 1 Saturday* Oct. 1 Saturday* Oct. 1 Saturday* Oct. 1 Saturday*
Donna Donna Donna Donna 
Away 4:00 pm Away 3:00 pm Away 2:00 pm Away 1:00 pm

Oct. 4 Tuesday* Oct. 4 Tuesday* Oct. 3 Monday* Oct. 3 Monday*
Pace Pace Pace Pace
Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm

Oct. 8 Saturday* Oct. 8 Saturday* Oct. 8 Saturday* Oct. 8 Saturday*
Mercedes Mercedes Mercedes Mercedes
Away 4:00 pm Away 3:00 pm Away 2:00 pm Away 1:00 pm

Oct. 11 Tuesday* Oct. 11 Tuesday* Oct. 10 Monday* Oct. 10 Monday*
Edcouch-Elsa Edcouch-Elsa Edcouch-Elsa Edcouch-Elsa
Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm

Oct. 15 Saturday* Oct. 15 Saturday* Oct. 15 Saturday* Oct. 15 Saturday*
Lopez Lopez Lopez Lopez
Away 4:00 pm Away 3:00 pm Away 2:00 pm Away 1:00 pm

Oct. 18 Tuesday* Oct. 18 Tuesday* Oct. 17 Monday* Oct. 17 Monday*
Porter  Porter Porter Porter
Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm

Oct. 22 Saturday* Oct. 22 Saturday* Oct. 22 Saturday* Oct. 22 Saturday*
Donna North Donna North Donna North Donna North
Away 4:00 pm Away 3:00 pm Away 2:00 pm Away 1:00 pm

Oct. 25 Tuesday* Oct. 25 Tuesday* Oct. 24 Monday* Oct. 24 Monday*
Donna Donna Donna Donna
Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm Home 7:00 pm Home 6:00 pm

Head Coach: Elizabeth Mares Principal: Dr. Linda Gallegos
Assistant Coach: Arnold Torres Athletic Director: Tom Chavez
JV Dark Coach: Nubia De La Fuente Athletic Coordinator: David Cantu
JV Light Coach: Jaime Nieto
Freshmen Dark Coach:  Noelia Uribe Revised: 08/16/2016
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